
                                    Muscatine Invitational
                                     Municiple Golf Course
                                         Muscatine, IA
                                      September 27, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3907 Jeremy Fopma             11 Marion                    16:03.8  5:11 
      2    2 3949 Logan Murray             12 Mount Pleasant            16:12.9  5:14 
      3    3 4284 Nicholas Yanek           11 Pleasant Valley           16:15.7  5:15 
      4    4 3815 Ali Ali                  12 Iowa City West            16:17.9  5:15 
      5    5 3900 Myles Bach               11 Marion                    16:19.9  5:16 
      6    6 4060 Alex Bautistia           12 Muscatine                 16:22.0  5:17 
      7    7 3836 Kolby Greiner            10 Iowa City West            16:23.8  5:17 
      8    8 4308 Cam Steffens             12 Prairie                   16:39.6  5:22 
      9    9 4274 Konnor Sommer            11 Pleasant Valley           16:40.3  5:22 
     10   10 3846 Andrew Murley            12 Iowa City West            16:46.2  5:24 
     11   11 4297 Maxwell Laue             11 Prairie                   16:50.2  5:26 
     12   12 4028 Jack Young               12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     16:55.5  5:27 
     13   13 4309 Elijah Vlasek            11 Prairie                   17:00.4  5:29 
     14   14 4299 Matt Lorenz              12 Prairie                   17:04.1  5:30 
     15   15 3946 Cody Mertens             10 Mount Pleasant            17:04.6  5:30 
     16   16 4068 Kyle Hoffman             12 Muscatine                 17:05.7  5:31 
     17   17 4233 Mark Conway              12 Pleasant Valley           17:08.7  5:32 
     18   18 4248 Parker Huhn              10 Pleasant Valley           17:09.8  5:32 
     19   19 4272 Gavin Smith              10 Pleasant Valley           17:10.0  5:32 
     20   20 4009 Thatcher Krob            11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     17:12.9  5:33 
     21   21 4016 Chase McLaughlin         12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     17:15.2  5:34 
     22   22 3936 Adam Bodenham            12 Mount Pleasant            17:15.7  5:34 
     23   23 3631 Jack Stamper             11 Bettendorf                17:17.4  5:34 
     24   24 4243 Ben Gorman               12 Pleasant Valley           17:19.0  5:35 
     25   25 4298 Robert Laue              11 Prairie                   17:19.2  5:35 
     26   26 3668 Lewis Kleman             09 Cedar Rapids Washington   17:23.9  5:36 
     27   27 4077 Tyler Olson              11 Muscatine                 17:24.1  5:37 
     28   28 3682 Paul Schneidermann       10 Cedar Rapids Washington   17:24.3  5:37 
     29   29 3672 Max Locher               09 Cedar Rapids Washington   17:26.1  5:37 
     30   30 4004 Garrett Herring          11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     17:27.4  5:38 
     31   31 3663 Patrick Gorman           12 Cedar Rapids Washington   17:27.8  5:38 
     32   32 3674 Sam McDermott            12 Cedar Rapids Washington   17:28.8  5:38 
     33   33 4265 Anthony Pena             11 Pleasant Valley           17:29.1  5:38 
     34   34 3995 Liam Conroy              12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     17:35.9  5:40 
     35   35 3738 Jonathan Lansing         11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       17:41.9  5:42 
     36   36 3952 Kyle Vanderham           11 Mount Pleasant            17:43.6  5:43 
     37   37 3744 John Pape                11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       17:44.3  5:43 
     38   38 3923 Nick Ward                12 Marion                    17:45.7  5:44 
     39   39 3941 Ryan Hutchinson          12 Mount Pleasant            17:47.2  5:44 
     40   40 4011 Zach Krogmann            12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     17:47.8  5:44 
     41   41 3777 Chris Guise              09 Davenport Assumption      17:48.8  5:45 
     42   42 3875 Peter Woodward           09 Iowa City West            17:49.0  5:45 
     43   43 4292 Ben Habel                12 Prairie                   17:50.5  5:45 
     44   44 4027 David Wolfe              10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     17:50.7  5:45 
     45   45 3822 Micah Bailey             10 Iowa City West            17:50.8  5:45 
     46   46 4343 Nathan Meyer             11 Regina                    17:51.6  5:45 
     47   47 3911 Gavin Hiler              09 Marion                    17:54.7  5:46 
     48   48 3667 Caleb Kleman             11 Cedar Rapids Washington   17:55.3  5:47 
     49   49 4337 Nate Green               11 Regina                    17:57.0  5:47 
     50   50 4063 Cedric Castillo          09 Muscatine                 17:57.3  5:47 
     51   51 4064 Garrett Dolan            12 Muscatine                 18:05.5  5:50 
     52   52 4296 Colton Lagrange          10 Prairie                   18:11.9  5:52 
     53   53 3746 Nolan Pithan             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       18:14.8  5:53 
     54   54 3922 Harrison Vanderlinden    10 Marion                    18:19.4  5:54 
     55   55 3942 Jonathan Ita             11 Mount Pleasant            18:21.2  5:55 
     56   56 4066 Andy Garcia              10 Muscatine                 18:21.4  5:55 
     57   57 3610 Kyler Castro             09 Bettendorf                18:24.1  5:56 
     58   58 3943 Dalton Krum              12 Mount Pleasant            18:27.4  5:57 
     59   59 3609 Dylan Canas              12 Bettendorf                18:27.8  5:57 
     60   60 3754 Mahlon Steepleton        12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       18:28.1  5:57 
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     61   61 3774 Chase Brandt             12 Davenport Assumption      18:28.3  5:57 
     62   62 3752 Joe Scieszinski          11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       18:31.3  5:58 
     63   63 3861 Riley Snyder             11 Iowa City West            18:31.4  5:58 
     64   64 4078 Cristian Raya            12 Muscatine                 18:34.5  5:59 
     65   65 4135 Gabe Jensen              10 North Scott               18:39.9  6:01 
     66   66 3747 Jack Renning             09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       18:40.0  6:01 
     67   67 3623 Joey Parker              11 Bettendorf                18:43.7  6:02 
     68   68 3629 Brendan Scott            10 Bettendorf                18:47.7  6:03 
     69   69 3860 Micah Smith              12 Iowa City West            18:48.1  6:04 
     70   70 3619 Donovan Klutho           12 Bettendorf                18:50.3  6:04 
     71   71 3776 Jared Grubbs             12 Davenport Assumption      18:54.9  6:06 
     72   72 3630 Ian Silva                10 Bettendorf                18:57.5  6:07 
     73   73 3783 Will Rolfstad            09 Davenport Assumption      18:58.4  6:07 
     74   74 4150 Colin Wiersema           10 North Scott               19:00.0  6:07 
     75   75 4123 Nick Boddicker           11 North Scott               19:05.1  6:09 
     76   76 3782 Josh Motley              10 Davenport Assumption      19:05.3  6:09 
     77   77 3675 Campbell Mitvalsky       09 Cedar Rapids Washington   19:16.7  6:13 
     78   78 4134 Brandon House            09 North Scott               19:17.9  6:13 
     79   79 4336 Oliver Emery             11 Regina                    19:17.9  6:13 
     80   80 4340 Zach Kratz               10 Regina                    19:22.1  6:15 
     81   81 4143 Jackson Schrock          10 North Scott               19:25.2  6:16 
     82   82 3784 Peter Schumacher         09 Davenport Assumption      19:34.9  6:19 
     83   83 4139 Isaac Mize               11 North Scott               19:35.6  6:19 
     84   84 3909 Cole Hemann              09 Marion                    19:47.6  6:23 
     85   85 4347 Nicholas Yowell          11 Regina                    19:52.8  6:24 
     86   86 3755 Grayson Walther          10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       19:53.9  6:25 
     87   87 3780 Jack McIntosh            09 Davenport Assumption      19:56.0  6:25 
     88   88 3802 Devin Land               10 Davenport Central         20:00.0  6:27 
     89   89 4344 Ian Ochoa                12 Regina                    20:00.5  6:27 
     90   90 3902 Matthew Brase            10 Marion                    20:10.2  6:30 
     91   91 4128 Travis Doty              11 North Scott               20:29.1  6:36 
     92   92 4333 Robert Beck              11 Regina                    20:48.7  6:42 
     93   93 3801 Ryan Lanciloti           12 Davenport Central         21:15.5  6:51 
     94   94 3804 Alex Laster              12 Davenport Central         21:17.8  6:52 
     95   95 3805 Marty Leyhe              11 Davenport Central         21:32.8  6:57 
     96   96 3809 Alex Richter             11 Davenport Central         21:45.8  7:01 
     97   97 3810 Andy Smith               12 Davenport Central         21:52.4  7:03 
     98   98 3792 Jonathan Burns           12 Davenport Central         21:53.9  7:03 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    66  Pleasant Valley                       (16:52.9  84:24.5 0:54.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Nicholas Yanek            11 16:15.7
  2      9  Konnor Sommer             11 16:40.3
  3     17  Mark Conway               12 17:08.7
  4     18  Parker Huhn               10 17:09.8
  5     19  Gavin Smith               10 17:10.0
  6   ( 24) Ben Gorman                12 17:19.0
  7   ( 33) Anthony Pena              11 17:29.1
  
  2.    71  Prairie                               (16:58.7  84:53.5 0:39.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Cam Steffens              12 16:39.6
  2     11  Maxwell Laue              11 16:50.2
  3     13  Elijah Vlasek             11 17:00.4
  4     14  Matt Lorenz               12 17:04.1
  5     25  Robert Laue               11 17:19.2
  6   ( 43) Ben Habel                 12 17:50.5
  7   ( 52) Colton Lagrange           10 18:11.9
  
  3.   108  Iowa City West                        (17:01.6  85:07.7 1:32.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Ali Ali                   12 16:17.9
  2      7  Kolby Greiner             10 16:23.8
  3     10  Andrew Murley             12 16:46.2
  4     42  Peter Woodward            09 17:49.0
  5     45  Micah Bailey              10 17:50.8
  6   ( 63) Riley Snyder              11 18:31.4
  7   ( 69) Micah Smith               12 18:48.1
  
  4.   114  Mount Pleasant                        (17:12.8  86:04.0 1:34.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Logan Murray              12 16:12.9
  2     15  Cody Mertens              10 17:04.6
  3     22  Adam Bodenham             12 17:15.7
  4     36  Kyle Vanderham            11 17:43.6
  5     39  Ryan Hutchinson           12 17:47.2
  6   ( 55) Jonathan Ita              11 18:21.2
  7   ( 58) Dalton Krum               12 18:27.4
  
  5.   117  Mount Vernon - Lisbon                 (17:17.4  86:26.9 0:40.4)
====================================================
  1     12  Jack Young                12 16:55.5
  2     20  Thatcher Krob             11 17:12.9
  3     21  Chase McLaughlin          12 17:15.2
  4     30  Garrett Herring           11 17:27.4
  5     34  Liam Conroy               12 17:35.9
  6   ( 40) Zach Krogmann             12 17:47.8
  7   ( 44) David Wolfe               10 17:50.7
  
  6.   145  Marion                                (17:16.7  86:23.5 2:15.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Jeremy Fopma              11 16:03.8
  2      5  Myles Bach                11 16:19.9
  3     38  Nick Ward                 12 17:45.7
  4     47  Gavin Hiler               09 17:54.7
  5     54  Harrison Vanderlinden     10 18:19.4
  6   ( 84) Cole Hemann               09 19:47.6
  7   ( 90) Matthew Brase             10 20:10.2
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   146  Cedar Rapids Washington               (17:26.2  87:10.9 0:04.9)
====================================================
  1     26  Lewis Kleman              09 17:23.9
  2     28  Paul Schneidermann        10 17:24.3
  3     29  Max Locher                09 17:26.1
  4     31  Patrick Gorman            12 17:27.8
  5     32  Sam McDermott             12 17:28.8
  6   ( 48) Caleb Kleman              11 17:55.3
  7   ( 77) Campbell Mitvalsky        09 19:16.7
  
  8.   150  Muscatine                             (17:23.0  86:54.6 1:43.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Alex Bautistia            12 16:22.0
  2     16  Kyle Hoffman              12 17:05.7
  3     27  Tyler Olson               11 17:24.1
  4     50  Cedric Castillo           09 17:57.3
  5     51  Garrett Dolan             12 18:05.5
  6   ( 56) Andy Garcia               10 18:21.4
  7   ( 64) Cristian Raya             12 18:34.5
  
  9.   247  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (18:08.1  90:40.4 0:49.4)
====================================================
  1     35  Jonathan Lansing          11 17:41.9
  2     37  John Pape                 11 17:44.3
  3     53  Nolan Pithan              11 18:14.8
  4     60  Mahlon Steepleton         12 18:28.1
  5     62  Joe Scieszinski           11 18:31.3
  6   ( 66) Jack Renning              09 18:40.0
  7   ( 86) Grayson Walther           10 19:53.9
  
 10.   274  Bettendorf                            (18:20.2  91:40.7 1:30.3)
====================================================
  1     23  Jack Stamper              11 17:17.4
  2     57  Kyler Castro              09 18:24.1
  3     59  Dylan Canas               12 18:27.8
  4     67  Joey Parker               11 18:43.7
  5     68  Brendan Scott             10 18:47.7
  6   ( 70) Donovan Klutho            12 18:50.3
  7   ( 72) Ian Silva                 10 18:57.5
  
 11.   322  Davenport Assumption                  (18:39.2  93:15.7 1:16.5)
====================================================
  1     41  Chris Guise               09 17:48.8
  2     61  Chase Brandt              12 18:28.3
  3     71  Jared Grubbs              12 18:54.9
  4     73  Will Rolfstad             09 18:58.4
  5     76  Josh Motley               10 19:05.3
  6   ( 82) Peter Schumacher          09 19:34.9
  7   ( 87) Jack McIntosh             09 19:56.0
  
 12.   339  Regina                                (18:52.3  94:21.4 2:01.2)
====================================================
  1     46  Nathan Meyer              11 17:51.6
  2     49  Nate Green                11 17:57.0
  3     79  Oliver Emery              11 19:17.9
  4     80  Zach Kratz                10 19:22.1
  5     85  Nicholas Yowell           11 19:52.8
  6   ( 89) Ian Ochoa                 12 20:00.5
  7   ( 92) Robert Beck               11 20:48.7
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 13.   373  North Scott                           (19:05.7  95:28.1 0:45.3)
====================================================
  1     65  Gabe Jensen               10 18:39.9
  2     74  Colin Wiersema            10 19:00.0
  3     75  Nick Boddicker            11 19:05.1
  4     78  Brandon House             09 19:17.9
  5     81  Jackson Schrock           10 19:25.2
  6   ( 83) Isaac Mize                11 19:35.6
  7   ( 91) Travis Doty               11 20:29.1
  
 14.   466  Davenport Central                     (21:10.4  105:51.9 1:45.8)
====================================================
  1     88  Devin Land                10 20:00.0
  2     93  Ryan Lanciloti            12 21:15.5
  3     94  Alex Laster               12 21:17.8
  4     95  Marty Leyhe               11 21:32.8
  5     96  Alex Richter              11 21:45.8
  6   ( 97) Andy Smith                12 21:52.4
  7   ( 98) Jonathan Burns            12 21:53.9
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3867 Ethan Trepka             11 Iowa City West            17:25.9  5:37 
      2    2 4227 Ian Aplington            12 Pleasant Valley           17:30.1  5:38 
      3    3 4283 Andrew Witters           11 Pleasant Valley           17:36.7  5:41 
      4    4 4251 Ian Kaffenberger         09 Pleasant Valley           17:40.4  5:42 
      5    5 4267 Jr Pourin                12 Pleasant Valley           17:43.4  5:43 
      6    6 3849 Derek Nugent             12 Iowa City West            17:48.3  5:44 
      7    7 4252 Collin Kuebrich          11 Pleasant Valley           17:52.2  5:46 
      8    8 3812 Nathan Abramoff          12 Iowa City West            17:54.5  5:46 
      9    9 4241 Zack Garner              11 Pleasant Valley           18:02.9  5:49 
     10   10 3834 Ethan Goers              11 Iowa City West            18:08.7  5:51 
     11   11 3826 Will Conrad              10 Iowa City West            18:08.8  5:51 
     12   12 4008 Kaden Kilburg            11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     18:11.4  5:52 
     13   13 3829 Ed Dowling               09 Iowa City West            18:13.7  5:53 
     14   14 4271 Christian Simmons        12 Pleasant Valley           18:14.4  5:53 
     15   15 3673 Josiah Lydon             12 Cedar Rapids Washington   18:15.4  5:53 
     16      4254 Sam Lederman             12 Pleasant Valley           18:16.0  5:53 
     17   16 3666 Alex Karamitros          12 Cedar Rapids Washington   18:17.0  5:54 
     18      4237 Connor Flinn             10 Pleasant Valley           18:18.3  5:54 
     19      4247 Cole Hanson              10 Pleasant Valley           18:19.7  5:54 
     20      4258 Parker McMillan          12 Pleasant Valley           18:20.6  5:55 
     21      4285 Eric Zabel               09 Pleasant Valley           18:20.7  5:55 
     22   17 3866 Kyle Sulwer              11 Iowa City West            18:22.0  5:55 
     23      3818 Lukas Anson              10 Iowa City West            18:23.3  5:56 
     24   18 4010 Jeremy Krogmann          12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     18:25.6  5:56 
     25   19 3990 Payton Bahl              11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     18:26.4  5:57 
     26   20 3903 Elias Calore             12 Marion                    18:26.7  5:57 
     27      4263 Kent Nichols             09 Pleasant Valley           18:29.0  5:57 
     28      3865 Logan Stuart             12 Iowa City West            18:31.0  5:58 
     29   21 3681 Josh Sauer               12 Cedar Rapids Washington   18:34.1  5:59 
     30      3876 Chen-You Wu              09 Iowa City West            18:36.3  6:00 
     31      3868 Julian Wemme             09 Iowa City West            18:37.1  6:00 
     32   22 4070 Cannon Jones             09 Muscatine                 18:41.0  6:01 
     33      3838 Ace Holst                11 Iowa City West            18:41.4  6:01 
     34      3877 Raymond Yang             09 Iowa City West            18:41.8  6:02 
     35   23 4071 Brighton Kraft           10 Muscatine                 18:42.5  6:02 
     36      3850 Taka Oya                 09 Iowa City West            18:51.7  6:05 
     37      3854 Sam Ross                 12 Iowa City West            18:52.6  6:05 
     38      4277 Aditya Subramaniam       12 Pleasant Valley           18:53.1  6:05 
     39   24 3660 Bryan Ennis              10 Cedar Rapids Washington   18:53.5  6:05 
     40      3819 Ivan Badovinac           10 Iowa City West            18:53.6  6:05 
     41   25 3751 Keegan Schultschik       11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       18:54.4  6:06 
     42   26 3750 Clayton Schultschik      09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       18:54.6  6:06 
     43   27 4122 Nate Boddicker           12 North Scott               18:55.0  6:06 
     44   28 4289 Collin Farr              11 Prairie                   18:57.9  6:07 
     45   29 3680 Caleb Sauer              12 Cedar Rapids Washington   18:58.0  6:07 
     46   30 3679 Khory Nobles             10 Cedar Rapids Washington   18:59.7  6:07 
     47      3848 Daniel Neese             11 Iowa City West            19:00.4  6:08 
     48      3869 Jacob Wenck              12 Iowa City West            19:00.6  6:08 
     49   31 3950 Jack Pieper              12 Mount Pleasant            19:01.4  6:08 
     50      4276 Mitchell Strobbe         09 Pleasant Valley           19:01.7  6:08 
     51   32 4307 Gabe Rummel              10 Prairie                   19:02.0  6:08 
     52   33 3601 Lexie Williams           10 Bettendorf                19:02.2  6:08 
     53   34 4294 Zack Johnson             11 Prairie                   19:02.6  6:08 
     54      4261 Jack Meyers              09 Pleasant Valley           19:04.7  6:09 
     55   35 3612 Collin Cincola           09 Bettendorf                19:05.0  6:09 
     56   36 3954 Ben Zihlman              12 Mount Pleasant            19:05.7  6:09 
     57      4257 Steele McKinnon          11 Pleasant Valley           19:06.1  6:09 
     58   37 3948 Dalton Moyle             10 Mount Pleasant            19:06.4  6:09 
     59      4231 Tyler Brewster           12 Pleasant Valley           19:06.8  6:10 
     60   38 3733 Colby Flynn              11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       19:08.2  6:10 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61      4278 Adrian Swanson           09 Pleasant Valley           19:08.6  6:10 
     62      3855 Osman Salama             09 Iowa City West            19:08.6  6:10 
     63      4228 Ryan Aplington           11 Pleasant Valley           19:09.2  6:10 
     64   39 3727 Ryer Barnes              12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       19:09.8  6:11 
     65   40 3613 Thomas Crowley           12 Bettendorf                19:10.4  6:11 
     66   41 3732 Jack Eggleston           12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       19:13.3  6:12 
     67      4229 Tanner Bortolazzo        12 Pleasant Valley           19:14.0  6:12 
     68      4262 Max Murphy               09 Pleasant Valley           19:17.4  6:13 
     69   42 3625 Nick Ratigan             11 Bettendorf                19:18.4  6:13 
     70      3835 Jacob Greenlee           10 Iowa City West            19:19.5  6:14 
     71   43 4127 Payton Dieckman          10 North Scott               19:21.0  6:14 
     72      3820 Hunter Bagan             10 Iowa City West            19:21.5  6:14 
     73   44 3916 Matthew Schuttloffel     12 Marion                    19:22.3  6:15 
     74   45 4086 Brady Trego              12 Muscatine                 19:23.3  6:15 
     75   46 4303 Ryan Neubauer            09 Prairie                   19:24.0  6:15 
     76      3830 Thomas Duong             10 Iowa City West            19:24.5  6:15 
     77   47 4067 Owen Hazelwood           10 Muscatine                 19:26.2  6:16 
     78   48 4000 Caden Eskelsen           10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     19:26.5  6:16 
     79   49 4021 Cobe Siebrecht           10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     19:28.9  6:17 
     80      3859 Tysen Skopec             10 Iowa City West            19:29.5  6:17 
     81   50 3735 Nathaniel Hagarty        10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       19:31.1  6:17 
     82      4259 Tristan McMillan         10 Pleasant Valley           19:32.2  6:18 
     83      3872 Robert Wise              12 Iowa City West            19:35.2  6:19 
     84   51 4305 Bailey Reiseck           10 Prairie                   19:37.3  6:19 
     85   52 3924 Peter Ward               12 Marion                    19:39.6  6:20 
     86      4239 Cooper Frakes            09 Pleasant Valley           19:41.2  6:21 
     87      4280 Noah Vance               10 Pleasant Valley           19:41.5  6:21 
     88      4255 Eli Loyd                 09 Pleasant Valley           19:41.7  6:21 
     89   53 3935 Jacob Alanis             12 Mount Pleasant            19:41.8  6:21 
     90   54 3788 Brian Wadle              10 Davenport Assumption      19:42.1  6:21 
     91      3832 Jacob Gallman-Ringing Sh 11 Iowa City West            19:43.2  6:21 
     92   55 3912 Brady Johnson            09 Marion                    19:43.3  6:21 
     93      4238 Jackson Fowler           11 Pleasant Valley           19:43.7  6:21 
     94      4264 Rian O'Hanlon            10 Pleasant Valley           19:43.8  6:22 
     95   56 3617 Kyle Huesmann            11 Bettendorf                19:46.7  6:22 
     96   57 4132 Bryce Golden             09 North Scott               19:47.5  6:23 
     97   58 3938 Alec Gardner             10 Mount Pleasant            19:49.6  6:23 
     98   59 4012 Nick Leopold             11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     19:50.9  6:24 
     99   60 4080 Eli Roeth                09 Muscatine                 19:53.0  6:24 
    100   61 4061 Matt Booth               12 Muscatine                 19:53.5  6:25 
    101   62 4295 Ethan Lafrance           09 Prairie                   19:53.6  6:25 
    102      3858 Jonathan Shilyansky      10 Iowa City West            19:54.6  6:25 
    103      4240 Josh Garcia              12 Pleasant Valley           19:55.1  6:25 
    104   63 3614 Ben Curry                11 Bettendorf                19:57.2  6:26 
    105   64 3917 Tim Schuttloffel         10 Marion                    19:58.1  6:26 
    106      4269 Sammy Schuster           10 Pleasant Valley           19:58.2  6:26 
    107      4245 Andy Haberkorn           10 Pleasant Valley           19:58.4  6:26 
    108   65 3608 Tyger Callahan           10 Bettendorf                19:59.5  6:27 
    109   66 3989 Max Abodeely             10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     20:02.4  6:28 
    110      3831 Jacob Fisher             11 Iowa City West            20:03.1  6:28 
    111   67 3787 Ryan Thill               09 Davenport Assumption      20:03.2  6:28 
    112      3607 Marcus Brooks            10 Bettendorf                20:05.8  6:29 
    113   68 4062 Jovani Camargo           09 Muscatine                 20:06.4  6:29 
    114   69 3905 Mason Daubs              12 Marion                    20:07.5  6:29 
    115      3996 Oliver Crocker           10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     20:07.7  6:29 
    116      3837 Connor Hayes             09 Iowa City West            20:07.8  6:29 
    117   70 3728 Andrew Brimeyer          12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       20:08.5  6:29 
    118   71 4335 Michael Dunn             09 Regina                    20:08.9  6:30 
    119      4236 Jimmy Feeney             09 Pleasant Valley           20:09.3  6:30 
    120      3828 Eric Doorn               10 Iowa City West            20:10.7  6:30 
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                                     Municiple Golf Course
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
    121      4082 Matt Smith               12 Muscatine                 20:12.2  6:31 
    122      4022 Josh Trachta             12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     20:16.9  6:32 
    123      4275 Noah Streeter            10 Pleasant Valley           20:19.7  6:33 
    124      3823 Brandon Berner           12 Iowa City West            20:20.9  6:33 
    125      4279 Ryan Thompson            12 Pleasant Valley           20:21.1  6:34 
    126      4015 Ben McGuire              11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     20:21.6  6:34 
    127      4019 Jack Ossenkop            09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     20:22.1  6:34 
    128   72 4300 Dylan Mittauer           12 Prairie                   20:24.2  6:35 
    129      3827 Ethan D'Allessandro      09 Iowa City West            20:26.2  6:35 
    130   73 3775 John Gorzney             12 Davenport Assumption      20:28.1  6:36 
    131   74 3807 Alex Ray                 09 Davenport Central         20:28.9  6:36 
    132   75 3786 Mike Straub              09 Davenport Assumption      20:30.4  6:37 
    133      3622 Jack Nelson              10 Bettendorf                20:34.7  6:38 
    134      3862 Jared Staskal            09 Iowa City West            20:35.3  6:38 
    135   76 3906 Jared Fopma              12 Marion                    20:35.8  6:38 
    136      4081 Scott Schafer            12 Muscatine                 20:37.1  6:39 
    137      4242 Trevor Glaum             10 Pleasant Valley           20:37.7  6:39 
    138      4226 Ashish Abraham           09 Pleasant Valley           20:38.0  6:39 
    139      4013 Justin Light             12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     20:38.1  6:39 
    140      4003 Tony Garcia              12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     20:39.0  6:39 
    141   77 3939 Jacob Holtkamp           12 Mount Pleasant            20:39.8  6:40 
    142      3741 Keaton Maier             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       20:41.2  6:40 
    143   78 4151 Slater Willams           10 North Scott               20:41.9  6:40 
    144      4084 Aiden Staker             09 Muscatine                 20:44.8  6:41 
    145      4304 Sam Olson                11 Prairie                   20:45.8  6:41 
    146   79 4341 Joe Lipsius              11 Regina                    20:46.2  6:42 
    147      4246 Seth Hamby               11 Pleasant Valley           20:54.9  6:44 
    148      4079 Simon Reichert           09 Muscatine                 20:55.2  6:44 
    149      4244 Alexander Haack          10 Pleasant Valley           20:55.7  6:45 
    150   80 3940 Joey Holtkamp            11 Mount Pleasant            20:56.9  6:45 
    151   81 4136 Brendon Lee              12 North Scott               21:01.3  6:46 
    152      4253 Michael Lawlor           10 Pleasant Valley           21:03.3  6:47 
    153      4065 Kevin Erber              09 Muscatine                 21:03.4  6:47 
    154      3844 Owen Millers             11 Iowa City West            21:05.3  6:48 
    155   82 3781 Jeremy McIntosh          10 Davenport Assumption      21:06.3  6:48 
    156      3845 Nick Moon                11 Iowa City West            21:08.2  6:49 
    157      3816 Grant Anderson           10 Iowa City West            21:09.3  6:49 
    158      3603 Chris Arevalo            10 Bettendorf                21:15.8  6:51 
    159   83 3794 Robert Durr              12 Davenport Central         21:15.9  6:51 
    160      4281 Varun Vedula             10 Pleasant Valley           21:16.0  6:51 
    161      3925 Axel Zumwalt             12 Marion                    21:17.7  6:52 
    162      3919 Brandon Spinner          10 Marion                    21:18.5  6:52 
    163      3999 Riley Dolan              09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     21:18.8  6:52 
    164      3991 Kode Banwart             09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     21:21.5  6:53 
    165      3992 Graham Bradbury          09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     21:22.2  6:53 
    166      3742 Devin Muresan            09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       21:22.5  6:53 
    167      3833 Dylan Gesell             10 Iowa City West            21:23.9  6:54 
    168      3944 Noel Lopez               09 Mount Pleasant            21:24.0  6:54 
    169   84 3789 Peter Wemhoff            11 Davenport Assumption      21:24.4  6:54 
    170      3626 Aaron Roehr              09 Bettendorf                21:24.7  6:54 
    171      3605 Tristan Baltazor         11 Bettendorf                21:25.0  6:54 
    172      3604 Dylan Baltazor           09 Bettendorf                21:25.5  6:54 
    173      3856 Dylan Schmidt            10 Iowa City West            21:28.3  6:55 
    174      4018 Connor Myers             10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     21:31.0  6:56 
    175   85 4334 Ethan Boileau            09 Regina                    21:34.2  6:57 
    176   86 4126 Adam Burgmeier           12 North Scott               21:34.9  6:57 
    177      4083 Phil Smith               09 Muscatine                 21:35.5  6:57 
    178   87 4124 David Boetger            10 North Scott               21:36.5  6:58 
    179      3730 Sean Deegan              09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       21:37.3  6:58 
    180      4149 Spencer Thomas           10 North Scott               21:39.2  6:59 
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    181      3590 Jenna Nickles            10 Bettendorf                21:41.1  6:59 
    182      4137 Yugi Lopez               11 North Scott               21:41.8  6:59 
    183      3908 Cody Frost               11 Marion                    21:42.2  7:00 
    184      4306 Aarick Rinke             09 Prairie                   21:42.5  7:00 
    185      3915 Cole Quint               11 Marion                    21:44.7  7:00 
    186      3824 Ethan Chen               10 Iowa City West            21:45.3  7:01 
    187      3813 Ayi Ajavon               09 Iowa City West            21:46.1  7:01 
    188      4301 Dylan Myers              10 Prairie                   21:46.1  7:01 
    189      4144 Seth Schrock             09 North Scott               21:47.4  7:01 
    190      4072 Gavin Krings             10 Muscatine                 21:49.6  7:02 
    191      3624 Logan Quick              10 Bettendorf                21:50.3  7:02 
    192   88 3778 Clay Herman              11 Davenport Assumption      21:50.4  7:02 
    193      3841 Austen Mattingly         10 Iowa City West            21:51.7  7:03 
    194      4023 Mathew Trachta           09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     21:56.5  7:04 
    195      4069 Seth Hoffman             09 Muscatine                 21:57.6  7:05 
    196      4282 Antonio Wells            12 Pleasant Valley           21:59.0  7:05 
    197      4147 Chris Tague              09 North Scott               21:59.6  7:05 
    198      3913 Hunter Johnson           11 Marion                    22:00.6  7:06 
    199      4256 Phil Lyon                11 Pleasant Valley           22:01.0  7:06 
    200      3918 Teegon Slaughter         10 Marion                    22:03.5  7:06 
    201      4131 Zach Garrard             10 North Scott               22:05.6  7:07 
    202      3884 Jeff Hudson              12 Lone Tree                 22:10.5  7:09 
    203      3937 Thad Brooks              10 Mount Pleasant            22:10.5  7:09 
    204      4006 Preston Johnson          10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     22:12.2  7:09 
    205      3634 Logan Thomsen            12 Bettendorf                22:14.5  7:10 
    206      3749 Luke Schueller           11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       22:19.4  7:12 
    207      3870 Matt Whichart            11 Iowa City West            22:20.7  7:12 
    208      3904 Luis Corona              12 Marion                    22:23.8  7:13 
    209   89 4338 Jack Hinman              09 Regina                    22:26.0  7:14 
    210      4125 Aaron Bryant             12 North Scott               22:29.2  7:15 
    211      4235 Matt Dresselhaus         09 Pleasant Valley           22:31.5  7:15 
    212      4293 Jaron Jenkins            09 Prairie                   22:36.1  7:17 
    213      3627 Gabe Salas               10 Bettendorf                22:36.4  7:17 
    214   90 3797 Spencer Goree            10 Davenport Central         22:37.2  7:17 
    215      4260 Will Mercer              10 Pleasant Valley           22:38.5  7:18 
    216      4076 Isaac Nichols            09 Muscatine                 22:39.2  7:18 
    217      4002 Jeremy Ferguson          10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     22:41.1  7:19 
    218      3921 Bryce Valvoda            12 Marion                    22:41.7  7:19 
    219      3729 Peter Deegan             12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       22:45.4  7:20 
    220   91 3808 Samuel Reynolds          11 Davenport Central         22:46.3  7:20 
    221      3779 Ben Mallon               12 Davenport Assumption      22:50.8  7:22 
    222      4290 Carson Frazee            09 Prairie                   22:52.6  7:22 
    223      3606 Michael Bonin            12 Bettendorf                22:53.6  7:23 
    224      3731 James Duggan             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       22:53.9  7:23 
    225      4273 Logan Smith              11 Pleasant Valley           22:55.0  7:23 
    226      4007 Jacob Kamerling          09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     22:57.0  7:24 
    227      4148 Riley Thomas             12 North Scott               22:57.8  7:24 
    228      3620 Cullen McDermott         09 Bettendorf                22:58.4  7:24 
    229      3914 Thomas Peyton            11 Marion                    22:59.8  7:25 
    230      4287 Hunter Booth             11 Prairie                   23:00.8  7:25 
    231   92 4342 Henry May                09 Regina                    23:01.4  7:25 
    232   93 4339 David Keffala-Gerhard    11 Regina                    23:05.1  7:26 
    233      4140 Connor Nass              12 North Scott               23:05.9  7:27 
    234      3739 Ethan Lowder             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:08.3  7:27 
    235      4232 Vashi Chintalapalli      10 Pleasant Valley           23:10.0  7:28 
    236      3994 Chris Cannon             10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     23:28.4  7:34 
    237      3753 Peter Serrot             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:30.9  7:35 
    238      3736 Anthony Karl             10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:34.7  7:36 
    239      4129 Ethan Farber             09 North Scott               23:37.5  7:37 
    240      3628 Drake Sanchez            11 Bettendorf                23:38.6  7:37 
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    241      4288 Calvin Chadima           10 Prairie                   23:51.4  7:41 
    242      4024 Evan Tvedt               09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     24:00.3  7:44 
    243      4250 Jackson Johannsen        09 Pleasant Valley           24:07.1  7:46 
    244   94 3791 Luke Billingsley         10 Davenport Central         24:08.3  7:47 
    245      3621 Dylan McDermott          11 Bettendorf                24:15.4  7:49 
    246      3756 Michael Wardlaw          12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:17.4  7:50 
    247   95 3799 Shawn Jakobsen           09 Davenport Central         24:17.9  7:50 
    248   96 3806 Dominic Mathias          10 Davenport Central         24:18.7  7:50 
    249      3796 Dario Gonzalez           12 Davenport Central         24:22.0  7:51 
    250      3800 Kade Koops               11 Davenport Central         24:22.6  7:51 
    251      3793 Daniel Deckert           12 Davenport Central         24:22.7  7:51 
    252      4145 McKeegan Snyder          10 North Scott               24:24.8  7:52 
    253      4020 Reese Panos              10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     24:29.5  7:53 
    254      4005 Xander Hunt              10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     24:31.6  7:54 
    255      3734 Adam Hagarty             12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:34.7  7:55 
    256      3790 Evan Balk                12 Davenport Central         24:38.4  7:56 
    257      3795 Matt Gonzales            12 Davenport Central         24:39.4  7:57 
    258      4270 Gavin Sears              09 Pleasant Valley           24:40.4  7:57 
    259      4026 Luke Wade                09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     24:41.4  7:57 
    260      3618 Nikko Kenyon             09 Bettendorf                25:10.7  8:07 
    261      3951 Tyler Raub               09 Mount Pleasant            25:43.5  8:17 
    262      4025 Fynn Utermark            12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     26:10.6  8:26 
    263      4001 Ty Fall                  09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     26:24.8  8:31 
    264      4152 Josh Wriedt              11 North Scott               26:30.3  8:32 
    265      3635 Tyler Thomsen            09 Bettendorf                26:36.3  8:34 
    266      3811 Bobby Solis              09 Davenport Central         26:40.0  8:35 
    267      4230 Tyler Bortolazzo         09 Pleasant Valley           26:43.9  8:37 
    268      4146 Grant Stilson            10 North Scott               26:44.2  8:37 
    269      4310 Aaron Ziskovsky          12 Prairie                   26:52.5  8:40 
    270   97 4345 Joel Sueppel             12 Regina                    27:43.3  8:56 
    271      3743 Ethan Nasution           10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       27:45.1  8:56 
    272      4130 Anthony Fecht            10 North Scott               27:48.1  8:57 
    273      4153 Sean Wriedt              12 North Scott               28:20.6  9:08 
    274   98 3685 Adam Todd                11 Cedar Rapids Washington   28:20.8  9:08 
    275      3785 Nathan Seutter           10 Davenport Assumption      29:04.5  9:22 
    276      3803 Wyatt Land               09 Davenport Central         29:23.4  9:28 
    277      4075 Seth Metcaf              09 Muscatine                 29:29.9  9:30 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    21  Pleasant Valley                       (17:40.6  88:22.8 0:22.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Ian Aplington             12 17:30.1
  2      3  Andrew Witters            11 17:36.7
  3      4  Ian Kaffenberger          09 17:40.4
  4      5  Jr Pourin                 12 17:43.4
  5      7  Collin Kuebrich           11 17:52.2
  6   (  9) Zack Garner               11 18:02.9
  7   ( 14) Christian Simmons         12 18:14.4
  
  2.    36  Iowa City West                        (17:53.3  89:26.2 0:42.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Ethan Trepka              11 17:25.9
  2      6  Derek Nugent              12 17:48.3
  3      8  Nathan Abramoff           12 17:54.5
  4     10  Ethan Goers               11 18:08.7
  5     11  Will Conrad               10 18:08.8
  6   ( 13) Ed Dowling                09 18:13.7
  7   ( 17) Kyle Sulwer               11 18:22.0
  
  3.   105  Cedar Rapids Washington               (18:35.6  92:58.0 0:42.6)
====================================================
  1     15  Josiah Lydon              12 18:15.4
  2     16  Alex Karamitros           12 18:17.0
  3     21  Josh Sauer                12 18:34.1
  4     24  Bryan Ennis               10 18:53.5
  5     29  Caleb Sauer               12 18:58.0
  6   ( 30) Khory Nobles              10 18:59.7
  7   ( 98) Adam Todd                 11 28:20.8
  
  4.   146  Mount Vernon - Lisbon                 (18:47.8  93:58.8 1:17.5)
====================================================
  1     12  Kaden Kilburg             11 18:11.4
  2     18  Jeremy Krogmann           12 18:25.6
  3     19  Payton Bahl               11 18:26.4
  4     48  Caden Eskelsen            10 19:26.5
  5     49  Cobe Siebrecht            10 19:28.9
  6   ( 59) Nick Leopold              11 19:50.9
  7   ( 66) Max Abodeely              10 20:02.4
  
  5.   169  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (19:04.1  95:20.3 0:18.9)
====================================================
  1     25  Keegan Schultschik        11 18:54.4
  2     26  Clayton Schultschik       09 18:54.6
  3     38  Colby Flynn               11 19:08.2
  4     39  Ryer Barnes               12 19:09.8
  5     41  Jack Eggleston            12 19:13.3
  6   ( 50) Nathaniel Hagarty         10 19:31.1
  7   ( 70) Andrew Brimeyer           12 20:08.5
  
  6.   191  Prairie                               (19:12.8  96:03.8 0:39.4)
====================================================
  1     28  Collin Farr               11 18:57.9
  2     32  Gabe Rummel               10 19:02.0
  3     34  Zack Johnson              11 19:02.6
  4     46  Ryan Neubauer             09 19:24.0
  5     51  Bailey Reiseck            10 19:37.3
  6   ( 62) Ethan Lafrance            09 19:53.6
  7   ( 72) Dylan Mittauer            12 20:24.2
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  7.   197  Muscatine                             (19:13.2  96:06.0 1:12.0)
====================================================
  1     22  Cannon Jones              09 18:41.0
  2     23  Brighton Kraft            10 18:42.5
  3     45  Brady Trego               12 19:23.3
  4     47  Owen Hazelwood            10 19:26.2
  5     60  Eli Roeth                 09 19:53.0
  6   ( 61) Matt Booth                12 19:53.5
  7   ( 68) Jovani Camargo            09 20:06.4
  
  8.   206  Bettendorf                            (19:16.6  96:22.7 0:44.5)
====================================================
  1     33  Lexie Williams            10 19:02.2
  2     35  Collin Cincola            09 19:05.0
  3     40  Thomas Crowley            12 19:10.4
  4     42  Nick Ratigan              11 19:18.4
  5     56  Kyle Huesmann             11 19:46.7
  6   ( 63) Ben Curry                 11 19:57.2
  7   ( 65) Tyger Callahan            10 19:59.5
  
  9.   215  Mount Pleasant                        (19:21.0  96:44.9 0:48.2)
====================================================
  1     31  Jack Pieper               12 19:01.4
  2     36  Ben Zihlman               12 19:05.7
  3     37  Dalton Moyle              10 19:06.4
  4     53  Jacob Alanis              12 19:41.8
  5     58  Alec Gardner              10 19:49.6
  6   ( 77) Jacob Holtkamp            12 20:39.8
  7   ( 80) Joey Holtkamp             11 20:56.9
  
 10.   235  Marion                                (19:26.0  97:10.0 1:31.4)
====================================================
  1     20  Elias Calore              12 18:26.7
  2     44  Matthew Schuttloffel      12 19:22.3
  3     52  Peter Ward                12 19:39.6
  4     55  Brady Johnson             09 19:43.3
  5     64  Tim Schuttloffel          10 19:58.1
  6   ( 69) Mason Daubs               12 20:07.5
  7   ( 76) Jared Fopma               12 20:35.8
  
 11.   286  North Scott                           (19:57.4  99:46.7 2:06.3)
====================================================
  1     27  Nate Boddicker            12 18:55.0
  2     43  Payton Dieckman           10 19:21.0
  3     57  Bryce Golden              09 19:47.5
  4     78  Slater Willams            10 20:41.9
  5     81  Brendon Lee               12 21:01.3
  6   ( 86) Adam Burgmeier            12 21:34.9
  7   ( 87) David Boetger             10 21:36.5
  
 12.   351  Davenport Assumption                  (20:22.1  101:50.1 1:24.2)
====================================================
  1     54  Brian Wadle               10 19:42.1
  2     67  Ryan Thill                09 20:03.2
  3     73  John Gorzney              12 20:28.1
  4     75  Mike Straub               09 20:30.4
  5     82  Jeremy McIntosh           10 21:06.3
  6   ( 84) Peter Wemhoff             11 21:24.4
  7   ( 88) Clay Herman               11 21:50.4
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 13.   416  Regina                                (21:35.4  107:56.7 2:52.5)
====================================================
  1     71  Michael Dunn              09 20:08.9
  2     79  Joe Lipsius               11 20:46.2
  3     85  Ethan Boileau             09 21:34.2
  4     89  Jack Hinman               09 22:26.0
  5     92  Henry May                 09 23:01.4
  6   ( 93) David Keffala-Gerhard     11 23:05.1
  7   ( 97) Joel Sueppel              12 27:43.3
  
 14.   432  Davenport Central                     (22:15.4  111:16.6 3:39.4)
====================================================
  1     74  Alex Ray                  09 20:28.9
  2     83  Robert Durr               12 21:15.9
  3     90  Spencer Goree             10 22:37.2
  4     91  Samuel Reynolds           11 22:46.3
  5     94  Luke Billingsley          10 24:08.3
  6   ( 95) Shawn Jakobsen            09 24:17.9
  7   ( 96) Dominic Mathias           10 24:18.7


